
Miami

Tampa

Lake City

Jacksonville

Charleston

Frederick

Raleigh

Richmond

Pittsburgh

Long 
Island

Denville

Bellingham

Portland

Bu�alo

Akron

Cincinnati

Erwin
Charlotte

Atlanta
Birmingham

Pensacola

HoustonSan 
Antonio

Fort Worth
El Paso

Tulsa

Springfield

Denver Kansas City

Des 
Moines

St. Louis

ElkhartChicago

Minneapolis
Grand 
Rapids

Nashville
Memphis

Burlington 

Marysville
Lynnwood

Kent
Spokane Valley

Statesville

Lakeland

Gulf Port

Monroe

Harlingen

Dallas

Little 
RockLubbock

Indianapolis

DavenportOmaha

Oklahoma 
City

MilwaukeeSparta

Wausau

DuluthAitkin

Miami

Tampa

Lake City

Jacksonville

Charleston

Frederick

Raleigh

Richmond

Pittsburgh

Long 
Island

Denville

Bellingham

Portland

Bu�alo

Akron

Cincinnati

Erwin
Charlotte

Atlanta
Birmingham

Pensacola

HoustonSan 
Antonio

Fort Worth
El Paso

Tulsa

Springfield

Denver Kansas City

Des 
Moines

St. Louis

ElkhartChicago

Minneapolis
Grand 
Rapids

Nashville
Memphis

Burlington 

Marysville
Lynnwood

Kent
Spokane Valley

Statesville

Lakeland

Gulf Port

Monroe

Harlingen

Dallas

Little 
RockLubbock

Indianapolis

DavenportOmaha

Oklahoma 
City

MilwaukeeSparta

Wausau

DuluthAitkin

MULTIFAMILY MULTIFAMILY 
POINTS OF CONTACTPOINTS OF CONTACT

bluelinxco.com

Bluelinx South Region Branch Contacts
Location First Last Email Phone #
Charlotte, NC James Petty james.petty@bluelinxco.com 843-823-3558
Erwin, TN Zach Trivette zach.trivette@bluelinxco.com 423-560-6034
Lake City, FL Todd Gustavson todd.gustavson@bluelinxco.com 386-406-6778
Lakeland, FL Mitchell Keirstad mitchell.keirsted@bluelinxco.com 863-255-8513
Lawrenceville, GA Keith Costigan keith.costigan@bluelinxco.com 770-221-8293
Miami, FL Sandy Chang sandy.chang@bluelinxco.com 305-517-1311
Raleigh, NC Patrick Warren patrick.warren@bluelinxco.com 919-796-7503
Statesville, NC Kylie Durham kdurham@bluelinxco.com 704-818-0242
Tampa, FL Cindy Maynard cindy.maynard@bluelinxco.com 813-553-7434
Yulee, FL Breck Schneider breck.schneider@bluelinxco.com 904-539-3424

Bluelinx NorthEast Region Branch Contacts
Location First Last Email Phone Number
Regional Sales Managers 
NE RSM Luke Fallon luke.fallon@bluelinxco.com 814-826-8676
NY & NJ Brad Fees brad.fees@bluelinxco.com 570-656-4641
NE Curt Cabaniss curtis.cabaniss@bluelinxco.com 978-793-9673
PA, MD, & VA Reda Ouchna reda.ouchna@bluelinxco.com 410-375-9199
Inside Sales Rep Marci Bortz marci.bortz@bluelinxco.com 240-660-5417
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Bluelinx North Region Branch Contacts
Location First Last Email Phone Number Notes
Cincinnatti Steve Kolar steve.kolar@bluelinxco.com 770-953-2209
Des Moines Troy Brandt troy.brandt@bluelinxco.com 515-603-6528
Grand Rapids Roly Taylor roland.taylor@bluelinxCo.com 269.993.0598

Indianapolis Jacob Deem jacob.deem@bluelinxco.com 765-551-6082

Milwaukee Dick Paulson dick.paulson@bluelinxco.com 608-478-3684 Immediate 
requests

Milwaukee Tyler Lepak tyler.lepak@bluelinxco.com 608-398-8081 MF Project 
quotes OOW

Minneapolis Troy Keller troy.keller@bluelinxco.com 763-447-4273
Aitkin / Duluth Jamie Trotter jamie.trotter@bluelinxco.com 608-487-9668
Quad Cities Tracy Mendoza tracy.mendoza@bluelinxco.com 309-787-1733

Sparta Steve Lindauer steven.lindauer@bluelinxco.com 608-467-5683

Wausau Tom Olson thomas.olson@bluelinxco.com 608-440-2887

Bluelinx West Region Branch Contacts
Location First Last Email Phone Number
DEN David Johnson david.johnson@bluelinxco.com 303-706-8162
DFW Jeff Browning jeff.browning@bluelinxco.com 214-684-0529
El Paso Alex Reyna alex.reyna@bluelinxco.com 915-740-7378
HOU Rodney Pollan rodney.pollan@bluelinxco.com 713-419-4575
OKC Dan Branthoover dan.branthoover@bluelinxco.com 940.312.3434 
Omaha Brian Kanne brian.kanne@bluelinxco.com 402-512-1712
SATX Matt Kreitel matt.kreitel@bluelinxco.com 210-299-3629
Seattle Darin Bartoletti darin.bartoletti@bluelinxco.com 253-366-7941
Spokane John Hiatt john.hiatt@bluelinxco.com 509-370-6691
Tulsa Chad Bules chad.bules@bluelinxco.com 918-519-7599

Bluelinx Central Region Branch Contacts
Location First Last Email Phone Number
Birmingham, AL Joe Rish joe.rish@bluelinxco.com 205-458-7900
Gulfport, MS Chris Cooper chris.cooper@bluelinxco.com 770-221-2251
Kansas City, MO Brandon Alles brandon.alles@bluelinxco.com 816-389-6910
Little Rock, AR William Thomas william.thomas@bluelinxco.com 501-554-1310
Memphis, TN Tim Erni tim.erni@bluelinxco.com 901-701-1199
Monroe, LA Jay Hancock john.hancock@bluelinxco.com 318-327-1733
Nashville, TN Tessa Kiger tessa.kiger@bluelinxco.com 615-267-9727
Pensacola, FL Chris Cooper chris.cooper@bluelinxco.com 770-221-2251
Springfield, MO Melody Madewell melody.madewell@bluelinxco.com 417-829-0419
St. Louis, MO Drew Boylan drew.boylan@bluelinxco.com 636-281-6688
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